
W: Omni-Via.co.uk 

 Floris Surface   
Description

 Exterior/Interior IP67 

Type FSSM Floris Stright Surface

 CCT 27 2700K
30 3000K
40 4000K

Beam Angle 12 12°
24 24°
W Wash

 IP Rating  67 IP67

CRI 90 90

Key

            Voltage Lumens

    24V
2

4

7.2

CRI

Due to the amount of versitility that the Floris allows, 
please use the key below as a guide for the performance. 

Build your code using the table below using the ‘Code Tag’. An example is 
located under the product photo. 

Colour  WH White (RAL 9010)
BL Black (RAL 9005)
ABR Antique Bronze
RAL* Ral/Variant

Description Code Tag Meaning

Any RAL colour availible upon request. Please contact your Omni-Via sales 
representative for further details.

Build your code

E: sales@omni-via.co.uk

All dimming options are acheivable with this product 

200

414

726

90The Floris exterior surface is a premium quality exterior 
spotlight designed to �t seamlessly into any garden or walkway. Its 

organic look and feel has been designed into the product deliberately
to blend into its surroundings. Housed inside the Floris is a high CRI
LED, TIR Optic and one metre �ying lead for ease of installation.     

Available with honeycomb louvre, dichroic glass, softening lens 
and colour �lters.      

If Drive Current               CCT Lumens Wattage 

350mA

2700

3000

4000

956

979

1004

11.4W

 

Wattage

Constant voltage options

Constant current options 


