

W: Omni-Via.co.uk

E: sales@omni-via.co.uk

Floris Surface

Exterior/Interior IP67

Description

The Floris exterior surface is a premium quality exterior spotlight designed to fit seamlessly into any garden or walkway. Its organic look and feel has been designed into the product deliberately to blend into its surroundings. Housed inside the Floris is a high CRI LED, TIR Optic and one metre flying lead for ease of installation.

Available with honeycomb louvre, dichroic glass, softening lens and colour filters.





Any RAL colour availible upon request. Please contact your Omni-Via sales representative for further details.

Kev

Due to the amount of versitility that the Floris allows, please use the key below as a guide for the performance.

Constant voltage options

Voltage	Wattage	Lumens	CRI
24V	2	200	90
	4	414	
	7.2	726	

Constant current options

	If Drive Current	CCT	Lumens	Wattage
		2700	956	
	350mA	3000	979	11.4W
	4000	1004		

Build your code

Build your code using the table below using the 'Code Tag'. An example is located under the product photo.

Description	Code Tag	Meaning
Туре	FSSM	Floris Stright Surface
ССТ	27 30 40	2700K 3000K 4000K
Beam Angle	12 24 W	12° 24° Wash
IP Rating	67	IP67
CRI	90	90
Colour	WH BL ABR RAL*	White (RAL 9010) Black (RAL 9005) Antique Bronze Ral/Variant



